
—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 29,1978

Livestock market an
East Coast

Carlot Meats
STEER BEEF

Not established.
Choices

Primal Beef Cuts
4 Loads

Good and Choice boning
type northeastern suppliers
65-75 lbs. 8500-8600, bulk 8600,
all steady to weak; 5064 lbs.
8300-8400, bulk 8400; 45-54
lbs. 8100-8200, bulk 8200; 35-
44 lbs. 78008000, bulk 8000; 34
lbs. down 7600-7800, bulk
7800. Midwest and West
Coast suppliers No sales
reported.

Princeton, New Jersey
April 26,1978

Compared to Tuesday’s
close: trading generally
light for all meat items as
reported by USDA. No
settlement reported as of
3:00 p.m. on labor contracts
yet presently in progress. No
sales reported on steer beef.
Prime special fed veal firm.
Good and Choice boning veal
steady to weak. Spring lamb
firm to 1.00 higher, instances
3.00 higher. Fresh pork loins
.25 lower. Boneless beef 85
per cent chem lean com-
pared to last week 2.00
higher.

Rounds, steer 60-85 lbs,
9000.

Spring Lamb carcass
Choice and Prime 3-4

4Loads
55 lbs. down 13400-13700,

few 13200firm to 3.00 higher. Fresh Pork Cuts
Lamb Carcass

Choice and Prime 3-4
ILoad

Loins 14 lbs down 9500 .25
lower; 14-17 lbs. 9400, .25
lower.

55-65 lbs. 12800 part load; 65-
75lbs. 12300 part load.

Cured and Processed
Meats 9 Loads

Veal Carcass
Hide On

Skinned hams 16-19 lbs.
7800-7900, steady to .50
higher. Semi boneless hams
17-20 lbs. 9500. Boneless
hams 13-17 lbs. 11900 steady.

Prime (special fed) 180-240
lbs. 13000-13200, few to 14000
firm.
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McCOY CATTLE COMPANY
Profit-minded Livestock Feeders

Market With Mert McCoy
Commission agents for fat cattle, feeder

cattle, market hogs and feeder pigs.
LANCASTER STOCKYARDS.

NEXT FEEDER PIG SALE
MAY 9, 1978 at 1:00 P.M.

Feeder pig tags delivered to your farm on request.
For information call:

Main Office Hog Division Ed Prosser, Home
717-397-1411 717-291-8912 717-259-0988
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Andersons Fertilizer
1978 SPRING TRUCK LOAD PRICES

Special “ENVESTO” customer pickup prices at the OHIO PLANT, located just off
exit 4 Ohio Turnpike

Per ton
80 lb. bags

501b.
bagsBLENDS

5-
6-
8-32-16

10-20-20
12-24-24

BLENDS
12-12-12
16-16-16
19-
20-
0-14-42
0-26-26

Per ton
80 lb. bags

119.00
130.00
146.00
125.00
114.50
122.50

50 lb.
bags

114.50
128.00
139.50
125.00
140.50

129.50
140.50

131.50
148.00

142.00

All analysis available in bi
Custom Mixm

iulk - deduct $7 per ton
ig Available.

45-0-0 bulk or bagged ask for current price

For delivered prices and information call collect 412-539-2689

We will deliver 23 ton bagged or bulk loads anywhere that we
can serve you A drop charge will be added for 2 or more drops per
load Buyer must provide assistance in unloading truck. Driver is
not expected to unload truck On farm delivery will be subject to ac-
ceptance by truck driver Trucking service provided by ENVESTO
ENTERPRISES

TERMS CASH

FRANK SPORIE
ENVESTO ENTERPRISES

STAR ROUTE BOX 51
LATROBE, PA 15650

Call after SPM - 412-539-2689
Dealer Inquiries Welcome Vo

Prices subject to change wilno
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auction news
Franks 70 beef, 30 pork No. 1
pack 8100 steady. Bologna 70
beef, 30 pork No. 1 pack 8500
steady.

Boneless Beef
5Loads

Compared to last week, 90
pet chem lean, fresh 10700
load; 85 pet chem lean, fresh
9900-10000,2.00 higher.

Special
Market
April 20,1978

SpecialFeeder Calf
and Yearling Sale

Culpeper, Va

There were 1853 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDAC
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS
CHOICE: 400-500 lbs

WE WILL HAUL
HAY, STRAW &

GRAIN
To Local Auctions
From Anywhere

To Anywhere
or Buy Outright

MEADOW GREEN FARMS
Call or write

Rt #1
Richland, Pa 17087
Call 717-933-4080
or 717-933-4377
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63.50-65.75; 501-700 lbs. 57.50- SHORT; All Weights 48.00-
63.25; 701-800 lbs. 50.75-57.75; 53.75,

801-1000 lbs. 48.25-56.00,

GOOD: 400-500 lbs. 64.25-
66.25; 501-700 lbs. 57.50-65.50;
701-800 lbs. 51.50-56.50; 801-
1000lbs. 50.00-54.75.

MEDIUM: 300-500 lbs.
58.0063.00; 501-700 lbs. 47.00-
59.00; 701-800 lbs. 45.2547.50.

HEIFERS
CHOICE: 400-500 lbs.

50.50-52.25; 501-600 lbs. 48.00-
50.50; 601-700 lbs. 47.25-
49.25; 400-500 lbs. 48.00-52.25;
501-600 lbs. 44.0049.50.

MEDIUM: 400-500 lbs.
44.00-48.25; 501-600 lbs. 43.00-
46.00.

Extra HAY AUCTION
Every MONDAY

at 12 Noon

Located 1 mile South of Gap
on East side ofRt. 41.

Commission rates & so forth
same as Wednesday Sale.

Phone 717-442-9221 Mondays.

Plenty of Parking

HAY, STRAW & EAR CORN SALE
Every Wednesday at 12 Noon

AtDavid Good’s Farm Equipment Sale
North Maple Ave., Leola, PA

HARVEY Z. MARTIN
Home Phone 215-445-5303- We Buy On Orders

Bus. Phone Wed. Only 717-656-7270
We also buy hay and straw privately.

OG FEEDERS
NEW

SUMMER
SCHEDULE
MAY thm SEPT.

7 A.M. to 12 NOON

To accommodate 01
customers, we hope
“Beat The Heat” with 01
earlier hours.

♦
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KNOW WHAT YOU ARE GOING TO GET FOR YOUR HOGS
BEFORE THEY LEAVE YOUR FARM. NO SELLING COSTS.

CALL FOR MARKET QUOTES
717-733-9648

PENN PACKING BUYING STATION
AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET

RO4 EPHRATA, PA. 17522
1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA ON NORTH STATE ST.

1 NOTICE t


