Livestock market and auction news

East Coast **Carlot Meats**

Princeton, New Jersey April 26, 1978

Compared to Tuesday's close: trading generally light for all meat items as reported by USDA. No settlement reported as of 3:00 p.m. on labor contracts yet presently in progress. No sales reported on steer beef. Prime special fed veal firm. Good and Choice boning veal steady to weak. Spring lamb firm to 1.00 higher, instances 3.00 higher. Fresh pork loins .25 lower. Boneless beef 85 per cent chem lean compared to last week 2.00 higher.

STEER BEEF Not established.

> Choice 3 **Primal Beef Cuts** 4 Loads

Rounds, steer 60-85 lbs. 9000.

> Spring Lamb carcass Choice and Prime 3-4 4 Loads

55 lbs. down 13400-13700, few 13200 firm to 3.00 higher. Lamb Carcass Choice and Prime 3-4

1 Load 55-65 lbs. 12800 part load; 65-75 lbs. 12300 part load.

Veal Carcass Hide On

Prime (special fed) 180-240 lbs. 13000-13200, few to 14000

McCOY CATTLE COMPANY

Profit-minded Livestock Feeders

Good and Choice boning type northeastern suppliers 65-75 lbs. 8500-8600, bulk 8600, all steady to weak; 55-64 lbs. 8300-8400, bulk 8400; 45-54 lbs. 8100-8200, bulk 8200; 35-44 lbs. 7800-8000, bulk 8000; 34 lbs. down 7600-7800, bulk 7800. Midwest and West Coast suppliers No sales reported.

Fresh Pork Cuts

Loins 14 lbs down 9500 .25 lower; 14-17 lbs. 9400, .25 lower.

> **Cured and Processed** Meats 9 Loads

Skinned hams 16-19 lbs. 7800-7900, steady to .50 higher. Semi boneless hams 17-20 lbs. 9500. Boneless hams 13-17 lbs. 11900 steady. Franks 70 beef, 30 pork No. 1 pack 8100 steady. Bologna 70 beef, 30 pork No. 1 pack 8500 steady.

Boneless Beef 5 Loads

Compared to last week, 90 pct chem lean, fresh 10700 load; 85 pct chem lean, fresh 9900-10000, 2.00 higher.

Special Market

April 20, 1978 Special Feeder Calf and Yearling Sale Culpeper, Va

There were 1853 head sold. All cattle were graded by Representatives of the VDAC's Division of Markets, Livestock Section on VDAC standards and sold by the hundredweight.

CHOICE: 400-500 lbs.

STEERS

WE WILL HAUL HAY, STRAW & GRAIN

To Local Auctions From Anywhere To Anywhere or Buy Outright

MEADOW GREEN FARMS

Call or write Rt #1 Richland, Pa 17087 Call 717-933-4080 or 717-933-4377

63.50-65.75; 501-700 lbs. 57.50-63.25; 701-800 lbs. 50.75-57.75; 801-1000 lbs. 48.25-56.00.

GOOD: 400-500 lbs. 64.25-66.25; 501-700 lbs. 57.50-65.50; 701-800 lbs. 51.50-56.50; 801-1000 lbs. 50.00-54.75.

MEDIUM: 300-500 lbs. 58.00-63.00; 501-700 lbs. 47.00-59.00; 701-800 lbs. 45.25-47.50.

SHORT: All Weights 48.00-

HEIFERS

CHOICE: 400-500 lbs. 50.50-52.25; 501-600 lbs. 48.00-50.56; 601-700 lbs. 47.25-49.25; 400-500 lbs. 48.00-52.25; 501-600 lbs. 44.00-49.50.

MEDIUM: 400-500 lbs. 44.00-48.25; 501-600 lbs. 43.00-

NOTICE

Extra HAY AUCTION Every MONDAY at 12 Noon

Located 1 mile South of Gap on East side of Rt. 41.

Commission rates & so forth same as Wednesday Sale. Phone 717-442-9221 Mondays.

Plenty of Parking

HAY, STRAW & EAR CORN SALE

Every Wednesday at 12 Noon At David Good's Farm Equipment Sale North Maple Ave., Leola, PA

HARVEY Z. MARTIN

Home Phone 215-445-5303 - We Buy On Orders Bus. Phone Wed. Only 717-656-7270 We also buy hay and straw privately.

Market With Mert McCoy Commission agents for fat cattle, feeder cattle, market hogs and feeder pigs. LANCASTER STOCKYARDS.

NEXT FEEDER PIG SALE MAY 9, 1978 at 1:00 P.M.

Feeder pig tags delivered to your farm on request. For information call:

Main Office 717-397-1411

Hog Division 717-291-8912

Ed Prosser, Home 717-259-0988

1978 SPRING TRUCK LOAD PRICES

Special "ENVESTO" customer pickup prices at the OHIO PLANT, located just off exit 4 Ohio Turnnike

	Per ton	50 lb.		Per ton	50 lb.
BLENDS	80 lb. bags	bags	BLENDS	80 lb. bags	bags
5-20-20	114.50		12-12-12	119.00	
6-24-24	128.00	129.50	16-16-16	130.00	131.50
8-32-16	139.50	140.50	19-19-19	146.00	148.00
10-20-20	125.00	Ì	20-10-10	125.00	
12-24-24	140.50	142.00	0-14-42	114.50	
		į	0-26-26	122.50	

All analysis available in bulk - deduct \$7 per ton **Custom Mixing Available.**

45-0-0 bulk or bagged ask for current price.

For delivered prices and information call collect 412-539-2689

We will deliver 23 ton bagged or bulk loads anywhere that we can serve you. A drop charge will be added for 2 or more drops per load Buyer must provide assistance in unloading truck. Driver is not expected to unload truck. On farm delivery will be subject to acceptance by truck driver Trucking service provided by ENVESTO **ENTERPRISES**

TERMS - CASH

FRANK SPORIE

ENVESTO ENTERPRISES STAR ROUTE BOX 51 LATROBE, PA 15650

Call after 5 P M - 412-539-2689

Dealer Inquiries Welcome Volume Refunds Available

Prices subject to change without notice.

HOG FEEDERS

MAY thru SEPT 7 A.M. to 12 NOON

To accommodate our customers, we hope to "Beat The Heat" with our earlier hours.



KNOW WHAT YOU ARE GOING TO GET FOR YOUR HOGS BEFORE THEY LEAVE YOUR FARM. NO SELLING COSTS.

> CALL FOR MARKET QUOTES 717-733-9648

PENN PACKING BUYING STATION

AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET RD4 EPHRATA, PA. 17522 1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA ON NORTH STATE ST.